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Price
0.5011 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-5.36% (-0.03)

ISIN VGG2181K1131
Symbol CNEY
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.502 USD (2,000)
0.539 USD (5,000)
0.519 USD

0.5353 USD
0.5005 USD
0.5295 USD
0.507866 USD
156,325
79,390.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=VGG2181K1131&ID_NOTATION=322635482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fccfe824f14f224005f606b390dac7cf6085ec5d26beffd8403afadf1d93cff5&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f12f8b2ecdf24b54d&time=1721363673&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c856f97fc522244cf709d835ae387b77bd1622402a4f9b99f2b0f5d1c155c6b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d14272c0e3b240693&time=1721363673&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24ed974c52128f7602ca4fd3bf235cf7fec2d860562569cea68347abad260ebd&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68046c12b9c746566&time=1721363673&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20682a42ab1d20ceec1e8649fc383ccd695b15c2560917bf6b3f555a75e7b67c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=869b2baf02490f4f9&time=1721363673&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=721a800c8621d9dc757e4d8c1130e6021210aa46a4ad7aa82ef7513d6462ed22&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=df5f11f548da9c835&time=1721363673&tool=RSC

CN ENERGY GROUP INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 21:59:46
Price

0.5011 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

o

-5.36% (-0.03)

VGG2181K1131
CNEY

Nasdaq

usb

Energy / Commodities

Stock

1EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.502 USD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.539 USD (5,000)
Open 0.519 USD
High 0.5353 USD
Low 0.5005 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.5295 USD
VWAP 0.507866 USD
Volume (pcs) 156,325
Trading volume 79,390.17
Number of trades 339
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -69.63% -90.77% -99.71%
Perf (abs.) -1.15 -4.93 -175.30
Beta 1.61 0.94 1.06
Volatility 114.84  108.74  140.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

Exchange Date Time Price

El (mio.)

Nasdaq 2024/07/  21:59 0.5011 USD 0.08
17

0.5152 USD (136,998
0.4814 USD (109,373
0.8178 USD (261,164
2.2568 USD (239,126
2.0400 USD (2024/01/17
0.4100 USD (2024/06/10
6.6000 USD (2023/08/04
0.4100 USD (2024/06/10
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Number of
trades

339
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=322635482

CN ENERGY GROUP INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CN ENERGY GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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